
2017-06-04 : Beuil - Col de la Couillole
Race results : Jaune

1 Adrien Maire Cavigal Nice Sports J 00:14:09.000
2 Antoine Berlin Magnan Bornala Cyclisme S2 00:14:17.700
3 Christophe Biancalana Union Cycliste Grassoise V1 00:14:36.300
4 Loïc Goasdoue ACBollène E 00:14:41.600
5 Jérémy Brunello VCFroges S2 00:14:45.100
6 Jerome LEMOINE Cavigal Nice Sports V1 00:14:48.200
7 Benoît CULIEZ Team SPOC Nice Jollywear S1 00:14:48.500
8 Mathis LEBEAU Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu J 00:14:49.700
9 Marcelo CARVALHO Vélo Club Menton S1 00:14:53.900
10 Jérôme Giraud VCFroges V3 00:15:03.000
11 Jerome ROUBY Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu S2 00:15:09.500
12 Franck LEMASSON Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu V1 00:15:14.200
13 Pascal MICHEL Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu SV2 00:15:17.500
14 Willy LEFORT Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu S1 00:15:18.300
15 Laurent Stacul Team SPOC Nice Jollywear S1 00:15:20.500
16 François Airault Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes S1 00:15:24.200
17 Michel GARCONNET Vélo Club Rochevillois S1 00:15:24.300
18 Sylvain Farrin Vélo Club Rochevillois S1 00:15:29.700
19 Thomas Rosenfelder Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes J 00:15:30.700
20 Guillaume Garaix ACBollène S3 00:15:37.100
21 Jonathan Bartet VCFroges E 00:15:37.900
22 Jonathan CORGERON Étoile Sportive de Cannes S2 00:15:39.000
23 Jochen Ramaekers Paxx Global Cycling S1 00:15:41.100
24 Bruno Bongioanni Sprinter Club de Nice V1 00:15:41.700
25 Daniel Echeverria Team Gso S1 00:15:41.700
26 Guillaume Aurelio Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu S2 00:15:43.400
27 Florent Cerutti Vélo Griffon Meyzieu E 00:15:43.500
28 Jeremy COUANON Team SPOC Nice Jollywear S1 00:15:53.000
29 Myles O'BYRNE Cavigal Nice Sports S2 00:15:57.500
30 Lionel Leger Vélo Club Rochevillois E 00:15:59.100
31 Patrice VITALE Team SPOC Nice Jollywear S3 00:16:00.600
32 Fabrice Martz Vélo Club Rochevillois S3 00:16:08.700
33 Jean-Philippe VALENTI Vélo Club Rochevillois V1 00:16:09.900
34 Sébastien Gresant VCFroges V4 00:16:11.200
35 Raphael Theleme Magnan Bornala Cyclisme S3 00:16:11.700
36 Cyril Alonzo Union Cycliste Grassoise S1 00:16:12.900
37 Régis Berthet Cavigal Nice Sports S3 00:16:14.160
38 Aurélien HERER Team SPOC Nice Jollywear S1 00:16:16.300
39 Jérémy Millo Vélo Club Menton J 00:16:16.700
40 David Etcheverry VCFroges S2 00:16:18.400
41 Pascal Roussel Magnan Bornala Cyclisme V1 00:16:21.800
42 Olivier GARAVAGNO Magnan Bornala Cyclisme V2 00:16:27.000
43 Timotey Gazagnaire Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu J 00:16:31.200
44 Benjamin Cornu Cavigal Nice Sports A1 00:16:32.800
45 Julien Demollière Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes J 00:16:36.100
46 Marek HERER Team SPOC Nice Jollywear S2 00:16:38.200
47 Pieter Van Den Eynde Paxx Global Cycling S1 00:16:45.500
48 Jérôme Delouvée Team Gso V2 00:16:48.500
49 Cyril Schlund Vélo Griffon Meyzieu S3 00:16:49.200
50 Gatien Favard Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes J 00:16:52.200
51 Patrice VERNOCCHI Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes V4 00:16:53.700
52 Laurent Lejeune Magnan Bornala Cyclisme V4 00:16:56.200
53 Damien BENON CAPeymeinade V3 00:16:57.700
54 Jérôme Chapart Cavigal Nice Sports V2 00:17:02.100
55 Bruno Papa Cavigal Nice Sports S3 00:17:03.800
56 Alexis Galamini Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu J 00:17:04.200
57 Gaêtan Nuzzo ACBollène E 00:17:05.600
58 Benjamin Rech Vélo Club Rochevillois E 00:17:09.000
59 Mickaël Deobarra Team Gso S1 00:17:13.200
60 Sven Hayen Paxx Global Cycling S1 00:17:21.400
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2017-06-04 : Beuil - Col de la Couillole
61 Vincent Bouhaddi Vélo Club Rochevillois V3 00:17:26.900
62 Gérard Allo Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes SV4 00:17:33.800
63 Jean-Pierre Millo Vélo Club Menton SV2 00:17:36.900
64 David MONDONNET IFCNice V4 00:17:37.600
65 Cédric Giraudo Team SPOC Nice Jollywear S2 00:17:45.400
66 Antoine Zanaroli VCFroges E 00:17:49.400
67 Cyrille MARIE IFCNice S4 00:17:56.600
68 Anthony AMANTINI Trinité Sport Cyclisme S3 00:17:59.000
69 David Vandeloo Paxx Global Cycling S1 00:17:59.000
70 Thomas Fiumara Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes J 00:18:01.400
71 Stéphane DIDIER Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes S4 00:18:03.900
72 Laurent Magnier Team SPOC Nice Jollywear V4 00:18:09.200
73 Thomas RONTEIX Vélo Club Rochevillois S2 00:18:13.800
74 Thierry Borel Team SPOC Nice Jollywear SV5 00:18:21.900
75 Stéphanie Stacul Team SPOC Nice Jollywear F 00:18:31.700
76 Gilles GNAGNI IFCNice S4 00:18:41.700
77 Anthony Thibert Vélo Club Rochevillois J 00:18:44.600
78 Philippe Armand Vélo Griffon Meyzieu V4 00:18:48.300
79 Michel ICARD Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes A4 00:18:51.700
80 Thomas DESROCHES Union Cycliste Grassoise S4 00:19:04.400
81 Guillaume FERRO Cavigal Nice Sports S3 00:19:22.500
82 Anthony Traversa Magnan Bornala Cyclisme J 00:20:08.500
83 Sebastien MARMILLOD Carros Team Cycliste S4 00:20:27.400
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2017-06-04 : Beuil - Col de la Couillole
Race results : Jaune

1 Christophe Biancalana Union Cycliste Grassoise V1 04:31:06.840
2 Jérémy Brunello VCFroges S2 04:31:15.640
3 Marcelo CARVALHO Vélo Club Menton S1 04:31:24.440
4 Jerome LEMOINE Cavigal Nice Sports V1 04:31:26.160
5 Adrien Maire Cavigal Nice Sports J 04:31:29.370
6 Antoine Berlin Magnan Bornala Cyclisme S2 04:31:40.270
7 Franck LEMASSON Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu V1 04:31:55.680
8 Loïc Goasdoue ACBollène E 04:32:04.170
9 Daniel Echeverria Team Gso S1 04:32:09.740
10 Mathis LEBEAU Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu J 04:32:10.070
11 Guillaume Aurelio Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu S2 04:32:13.940
12 Benoît CULIEZ Team SPOC Nice Jollywear S1 04:32:16.070
13 Jerome ROUBY Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu S2 04:32:32.070
14 Jérôme Giraud VCFroges V3 04:32:39.130
15 Michel GARCONNET Vélo Club Rochevillois S1 04:32:44.370
16 Pascal MICHEL Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu SV2 04:32:45.070
17 Willy LEFORT Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu S1 04:32:45.870
18 Sylvain Farrin Vélo Club Rochevillois S1 04:32:57.270
19 Guillaume Garaix ACBollène S3 04:32:59.670
20 Jonathan CORGERON Étoile Sportive de Cannes S2 04:33:01.570
21 Florent Cerutti Vélo Griffon Meyzieu E 04:33:03.570
22 Bruno Bongioanni Sprinter Club de Nice V1 04:33:07.570
23 Jean-Philippe VALENTI Vélo Club Rochevillois V1 04:33:37.470
24 Fabrice Martz Vélo Club Rochevillois S3 04:33:39.480
25 Régis Berthet Cavigal Nice Sports S3 04:33:41.730
26 Timotey Gazagnaire Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu J 04:33:53.770
27 Pascal Roussel Magnan Bornala Cyclisme V1 04:33:57.930
28 Laurent Stacul Team SPOC Nice Jollywear S1 04:34:03.960
29 Pieter Van Den Eynde Paxx Global Cycling S1 04:35:00.110
30 Jérôme Delouvée Team Gso V2 04:35:31.960
31 Olivier GARAVAGNO Magnan Bornala Cyclisme V2 04:35:41.790
32 Jeremy COUANON Team SPOC Nice Jollywear S1 04:35:43.490
33 Jérémy Millo Vélo Club Menton J 04:35:53.640
34 Laurent Lejeune Magnan Bornala Cyclisme V4 04:36:03.130
35 Jonathan Bartet VCFroges E 04:36:41.770
36 Damien BENON CAPeymeinade V3 04:36:43.360
37 Julien Demollière Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes J 04:36:56.240
38 Thomas Rosenfelder Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes J 04:37:02.260
39 Mickaël Deobarra Team Gso S1 04:37:22.840
40 Alexis Galamini Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu J 04:37:31.840
41 Lionel Leger Vélo Club Rochevillois E 04:37:42.470
42 Sven Hayen Paxx Global Cycling S1 04:37:44.140
43 Jérôme Chapart Cavigal Nice Sports V2 04:38:05.970
44 Jochen Ramaekers Paxx Global Cycling S1 04:38:07.140
45 Myles O'BYRNE Cavigal Nice Sports S2 04:38:22.870
46 Patrice VITALE Team SPOC Nice Jollywear S3 04:38:54.370
47 Thomas Fiumara Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes J 04:39:05.270
48 Gérard Allo Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes SV4 04:40:01.770
49 Benjamin Rech Vélo Club Rochevillois E 04:40:02.770
50 Patrice VERNOCCHI Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes V4 04:40:16.170
51 Sébastien Gresant VCFroges V4 04:40:20.370
52 Gaêtan Nuzzo ACBollène E 04:40:26.970
53 Thomas RONTEIX Vélo Club Rochevillois S2 04:41:36.270
54 Marek HERER Team SPOC Nice Jollywear S2 04:42:16.090
55 Cyril Alonzo Union Cycliste Grassoise S1 04:42:27.060
56 Raphael Theleme Magnan Bornala Cyclisme S3 04:44:42.160
57 Benjamin Cornu Cavigal Nice Sports A1 04:45:09.640
58 Gatien Favard Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes J 04:45:16.440
59 Anthony AMANTINI Trinité Sport Cyclisme S3 04:45:26.680
60 François Airault Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes S1 04:46:12.460
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2017-06-04 : Beuil - Col de la Couillole
61 Anthony Thibert Vélo Club Rochevillois J 04:47:08.840
62 Antoine Zanaroli VCFroges E 04:48:33.090
63 Vincent Bouhaddi Vélo Club Rochevillois V3 04:50:42.720
64 Thomas DESROCHES Union Cycliste Grassoise S4 04:51:24.860
65 Bruno Papa Cavigal Nice Sports S3 04:57:09.360
66 Gilles GNAGNI IFCNice S4 04:57:30.790
67 David Vandeloo Paxx Global Cycling S1 04:58:11.800
68 Cédric Giraudo Team SPOC Nice Jollywear S2 04:58:41.730
69 Laurent Magnier Team SPOC Nice Jollywear V4 05:00:25.660
70 Cyril Schlund Vélo Griffon Meyzieu S3 05:00:42.030
71 Aurélien HERER Team SPOC Nice Jollywear S1 05:01:25.290
72 David MONDONNET IFCNice V4 05:02:07.980
73 Thierry Borel Team SPOC Nice Jollywear SV5 05:04:22.400
74 David Etcheverry VCFroges S2 05:12:39.800
75 Jean-Pierre Millo Vélo Club Menton SV2 05:13:54.620
76 Stéphane DIDIER Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes S4 05:15:53.570
77 Guillaume FERRO Cavigal Nice Sports S3 05:20:21.000
78 Philippe Armand Vélo Griffon Meyzieu V4 05:30:19.770
79 Stéphanie Stacul Team SPOC Nice Jollywear F 05:55:27.560
80 Anthony Traversa Magnan Bornala Cyclisme J 05:58:14.690
81 Sebastien MARMILLOD Carros Team Cycliste S4 06:02:36.100
82 Michel ICARD Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes A4 06:28:06.900
83 Cyrille MARIE IFCNice S4 06:28:35.900
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2017-06-04 : Beuil - Col de la Couillole
Race results : Rouge

1 Sébastien Gresant VCFroges V4 00:16:11.200
2 Patrice VERNOCCHI Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes V4 00:16:53.700
3 Laurent Lejeune Magnan Bornala Cyclisme V4 00:16:56.200
4 Gérard Allo Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes SV4 00:17:33.800
5 David MONDONNET IFCNice V4 00:17:37.600
6 Cyrille MARIE IFCNice S4 00:17:56.600
7 Stéphane DIDIER Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes S4 00:18:03.900
8 Laurent Magnier Team SPOC Nice Jollywear V4 00:18:09.200
9 Thierry Borel Team SPOC Nice Jollywear SV5 00:18:21.900
10 Gilles GNAGNI IFCNice S4 00:18:41.700
11 Philippe Armand Vélo Griffon Meyzieu V4 00:18:48.300
12 Michel ICARD Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes A4 00:18:51.700
13 Thomas DESROCHES Union Cycliste Grassoise S4 00:19:04.400
14 Sebastien MARMILLOD Carros Team Cycliste S4 00:20:27.400
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2017-06-04 : Beuil - Col de la Couillole
Race results : Rose

1 Stéphanie Stacul Team SPOC Nice Jollywear F 00:18:31.700
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2017-06-04 : Beuil - Col de la Couillole
Race results : Blanc

1 Adrien Maire Cavigal Nice Sports J 00:14:09.000
2 Loïc Goasdoue ACBollène E 00:14:41.600
3 Mathis LEBEAU Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu J 00:14:49.700
4 Thomas Rosenfelder Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes J 00:15:30.700
5 Jonathan Bartet VCFroges E 00:15:37.900
6 Florent Cerutti Vélo Griffon Meyzieu E 00:15:43.500
7 Lionel Leger Vélo Club Rochevillois E 00:15:59.100
8 Jérémy Millo Vélo Club Menton J 00:16:16.700
9 Timotey Gazagnaire Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu J 00:16:31.200
10 Julien Demollière Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes J 00:16:36.100
11 Gatien Favard Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes J 00:16:52.200
12 Alexis Galamini Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu J 00:17:04.200
13 Gaêtan Nuzzo ACBollène E 00:17:05.600
14 Benjamin Rech Vélo Club Rochevillois E 00:17:09.000
15 Antoine Zanaroli VCFroges E 00:17:49.400
16 Thomas Fiumara Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes J 00:18:01.400
17 Anthony Thibert Vélo Club Rochevillois J 00:18:44.600
18 Anthony Traversa Magnan Bornala Cyclisme J 00:20:08.500
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2017-06-04 : Beuil - Col de la Couillole
Race results : Rouge

1 Laurent Lejeune Magnan Bornala Cyclisme V4 04:36:03.130
2 Gérard Allo Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes SV4 04:40:01.770
3 Patrice VERNOCCHI Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes V4 04:40:16.171
4 Sébastien Gresant VCFroges V4 04:40:20.370
5 Thomas DESROCHES Union Cycliste Grassoise S4 04:51:24.860
6 Gilles GNAGNI IFCNice S4 04:57:30.790
7 Laurent Magnier Team SPOC Nice Jollywear V4 05:00:25.662
8 David MONDONNET IFCNice V4 05:02:07.980
9 Thierry Borel Team SPOC Nice Jollywear SV5 05:04:22.400
10 Stéphane DIDIER Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes S4 05:15:53.570
11 Philippe Armand Vélo Griffon Meyzieu V4 05:30:19.770
12 Sebastien MARMILLOD Carros Team Cycliste S4 06:02:36.100
13 Michel ICARD Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes A4 06:28:06.902
14 Cyrille MARIE IFCNice S4 06:28:35.901
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2017-06-04 : Beuil - Col de la Couillole
Race results : Rose

1 Stéphanie Stacul Team SPOC Nice Jollywear F 05:55:27.560
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2017-06-04 : Beuil - Col de la Couillole
Race results : Blanc

1 Adrien Maire Cavigal Nice Sports J 04:31:29.370
2 Loïc Goasdoue ACBollène E 04:32:04.170
3 Mathis LEBEAU Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu J 04:32:10.070
4 Florent Cerutti Vélo Griffon Meyzieu E 04:33:03.570
5 Timotey Gazagnaire Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu J 04:33:53.770
6 Jérémy Millo Vélo Club Menton J 04:35:53.640
7 Jonathan Bartet VCFroges E 04:36:41.770
8 Julien Demollière Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes J 04:36:56.240
9 Thomas Rosenfelder Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes J 04:37:02.260
10 Alexis Galamini Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu J 04:37:31.840
11 Lionel Leger Vélo Club Rochevillois E 04:37:42.470
12 Thomas Fiumara Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes J 04:39:05.270
13 Benjamin Rech Vélo Club Rochevillois E 04:40:02.770
14 Gaêtan Nuzzo ACBollène E 04:40:26.970
15 Gatien Favard Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes J 04:45:16.440
16 Anthony Thibert Vélo Club Rochevillois J 04:47:08.840
17 Antoine Zanaroli VCFroges E 04:48:33.090
18 Anthony Traversa Magnan Bornala Cyclisme J 05:58:14.690
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